
 
Private: Information that contains a small amount of sensitive data which is essential to 
communicate with an individual but doesn’t require to be sent via secure methods. 

1 07:22 Spencers Wood - Three Mile Cross, Post Office 
2 07:26 Spencers Wood - Farriers Arms PH, St Michael’s Hall bus stop 
3 07:30 Spencers Wood - Fulbrook Ave, Peartree Walk 
4 07:34 Spencers Wood - Fulbrook Ave, Bays Crescent 
5 07:37 Spencers Wood - Bolton Drive, Lawrence Place  
6 07:43 Shinfield - Hollow Lane, School Green bus stop 
7 07:47 Arborfield - Duck Nest Farm 
8 07:50 Barkham - Barkham Road, Aggisters Lane 
9 07:52 Barkham - Barkham Road, Sandy Lane 
  

 

 08:10 ARRIVE HOLT SCHOOL 
 08:20 ARRIVE FOREST SCHOOL (Drop inside school grounds - Arbor Lane entrance) 

 
 
 


